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Asia Express Car Rental Pte Ltd

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4

#01-55, Synergy @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417800

Claim Reference

lnsured Vehicle No,

Thirty Pady Veh No.

0fficer-ln-Charge

Our Reference

Date

KMSITA/6376 14899fi P 104.22

15 tt4ay 2022

To:

clo

Name of Workshop

Place of inspection

Date of Assignment

Date of Accident

Date of lnspection

PARTTCULARS OF INSPECTED VEHICLE

Registration No.

Make / Model

Year of Manufacture/Reg

Colour

Class / Type

vEHlcLE APPR*ISAL REPCIRT

: Apex Motoring

: 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-55, Synergy @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417800

:07 April2022

: 06 April2022

: 07 April 2022

CONDITION 0F VEHICLE DURING SURVEY {Visual & Static Check 0nly)

: SMJ 4899R

: Honda Shuttle Hybrid 1.5(A)

:2019

: Silver

:MPV

Chassis Frame No. :GP7-2003082

EngineNo,(Logcard) :1E87104067

0dometer Reading : 371,409 KM

Thread Balance

7mm

7mm

7mm

7mm

General Condition

Paintwork

Market Value

Scrap Value

[xcellent

Excellent

CONDITION OF TYRES ON VEHICIE

M.akp1$ize

Front L DUNLOP 1 B5 / 60 R15

Front R DUNLOP 1B5i 60 R15

Rear L DUNLOP 185160 R15

Rear R DUNLOP 185160 R'15 ..:,

':...,. I i

*The above is an estimate of therinlaining life of the $re thread in millimeters

The information contained in lhese documChls mafbe Fnyleged and contidential, and is intended lot lhe exclusive use o/ lito addressel 
l:t&nlfon.

havoreceivedlhissurueyreporlin error,pleasecontaclusinnediatefhyphdnesolhalwecan.anangeforilsrelum.
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Our Reference

Vehicle Number

. KAASI#V6376/4899/[P104.22

: SMJ 48S9R

S
services

t<
kelvin

AA
automotive appraising

6 tampines st 73, #01-03, singapore 528825
tel:6746 2118 {axr 67461148
reg no: 53058468m

APPRAISEMENT $CHEDULE
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1pc

2 pcs

1 set

1pc

1pc
1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc
1pc

lpc
1pc

1 set

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc
'1 pc

1pc

lpc
1pc

1 set

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1 sel

1 roll

1 roll

1pc

ISI IILMI':.

mr bumper

aar bumper side retainer @5$67.00
ear bumper clips

ear end panel

ear end panel top garnish

ailgate

ailgate inner lock

ailgate " shutlle " emblem

ailgato " hybrid " emblem

ailgate lih lamp

ailgate r/h lamp

ailgate inner trim board

ailgaie inner trim board cliPs

ailgate weatherstrip
'ear windscreen moulding

th taillamp

/h taillamp

'ront bumper

tont bumper reinforcement

hont bumper rlh fog lamP

hont bumper l/h side retainer

[ront bumper r/h side retainer

kont bumper clips

kont grille

front grille clr chrome moulding

front grille lwr chrome moulding

front logo emblem

l/h headlamp

r/h headlamp

engine under cover

iLess 20%

CIAL NETT ITEM$:.

rse sensor

windscreen sealant

eno panet ibehnt
, no. plate : .:

deformed

necessary

necessary

buckled

unconfirmed

buckled
jammed

necossary

neces$ary

cracked

cracked

broken

necessary

deformed

necessary

broken

scratched

deformed

buckled

broken

necessary

necessary

necessary

broken

eracked

broken

necessary

cracked

cracked

buckled

1,201.00 |

134.001

35.00 
|

700.00 I

312.00 I

1,725.00 
I

150.00 l

s2.00 l

57.00

545.00

545.00

414.00

35,00

169.00

BB.OO

545.00

545.00

1,050.00

420.90

462.00

47.00

47.00

35.00

395.00

302.50

230.70

23.40

2,250.00

2,250.00

247.10
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$ 35.00 |s 700.00 D
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$ 1,725.00 I
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$ s45.oo I
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$ 35.00 |$ 169.001

$ Bsool
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not working

nece$sary

necesSary

buckled

$ 15,042.60 14,730.60

2.948.12

s

$

15,042.60

$ 300,00

$ 60.00

$ 60.00

$ 60.00

11 ,784.48

$ 250.00

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$ 50.00

480.00$ $ 380.00

$ub. Total $ 15,,5t2,S0 :'$ 19,1'S4;48
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Our Reference

Vehicle Number

: KAASlTFil6376/4899/TPlO4. 22

: SMJ 4899R

KA
kelvin automotive

/es
appraising servicos

6 tampines st 73, #01-03, singapore 528825
tel: 6746 2118 tax: 6746 1148
rog no: 53058468m

ArPnA$EMENT SCHEDULE
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-AB0UR & OTHER CHARGES:'

lo panel beat and renewal of all necessary

Jamaged body parts

Io realign headlamp focus

To check allwiring and rewire

Io remove and reinstall tailgate components

To remove and reinstall rear windscreen

To remove and reinstall rear boot upholstery

To remove and reinstall reverse sensor

To remove and reinslall teverse camera

To apply anti-rust

lTo putty and spray-paint of affected areas

? e,$zz.bu

s

$

$

$

$

$

2,000.00

35.00

120.00

80.00

150,00

120,00

140.00

150,00

120.00

1,600.00

'12,1b4,44

$
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$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

1,800.00

20.00

100.00

60.00

120.00

100.00

100.00

120.00

100.00

1,400.00

4,515.00 $
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$uh.Total $ 20,03.7,60



Our Reference

Vehicle Number

l<,4.&S'
kelvin ffutomotive appraising rervices

6 tampines st 73, ii01-03, singapore 528825
tel: 6746 21 1 B faxr 67 46 1148
reg no: 53058468m

ASSESSMENT SUMMARY

Damages sustained were consistent with the subject vehicle being involved in a collision with another vehicle and

the impact was delivered $quarely to the Rear portion of the vehicle.

The general area 0f damages is at the Front and Rear podion

( Please refer to the parts list and photographs as allached for more information )

ASSES$OR'S RECOMMEN DATIONS

The estimated ropair cost$ submitted by Messrs Apex Motoring is $ 20,037.60

We have adjusted the cost to $ 16,084.48 and the repairer has agreed to undertake the repairs at a

Contract Lump $um of $ 12,700,00 to a acceptable quality and standards.

However, we have not given authorization and instruction to the repairer to proceed with the repahs.

The repairs should be completed within a reasonable peilod of

76 photographs were taken at the time of stalic inspection.

This repod is strictly done in a Without Prejudice 3asis,

We are reverting the matter to you a decision.

We enclose herewith our lnvoice No. 6376

we lhank you for engaging our seruices.

KELVIN AUTOMOTIVE APPRAISING SERVICES

10 working days.

: KMSffI/63761 4B99lT P l0 4.22

: SMJ 4899R

for our services rendered and

KELVIN TEO

Iicensed,Auto m otiv e A p p rai ser

Nitec in Automotive Technology

Cerf, Crash lnvesfrgatlon & Reconsfruc{qn

D,p [rS

MSAAA, AM SAE.A

I'JOIE; frisreyisedeslimalewaslronavisualinspection"$lroufdlierefeanydiscrepancyoruaseenlfernsnotlistedintfisswvellfind/ynoltfy
tha company within Seyen (7) days from the date hereof ,Olheruise lhis revised amount $hafl be lreated as ra,id.


